
LIQUOR LAW

Who We Are and What Sets Us Apart

Navigating the complex area of liquor law requires a law firm with extensive experience with the Liquor

Code, Pennsylvania Liquor Control Board (PLCB) regulations and enforcement.

The attorneys at Barley Snyder have extensive experience in all areas of liquor law including the purchase

and sale of licenses, intermunicipal transfers, licensing, extension of licensed premises, opening and

operation of storage and satellite locations, enforcement, and manufacturing licenses such as limited

winery, limited distillery and brewery licenses. We have in-depth knowledge of the processes surrounding

liquor law and develop creative solutions to challenges.Barley Snyder's liquor law attorneys represent

hundreds of clients with their PLCB matters and we have also have experience obtaining Pennsylvania

liquor licenses for clients with manufacturing operations in Europe and South America.Furthermore, our

liquor law attorneys have taken thePLCB Responsible Alcohol Management Program (RAMP) courses,

providing us with a solid understanding of the process and allowing us to give unique insight to our clients.

In addition to matters involving licensing and enforcement, Barley Snyder's attorneys work together across

offices and practice groups to provide clients with a full range of legal services. We frequently assist with

real estate/zoning matters affecting licensees, employment and immigration matters, financing, intellectual

property matters such as trademarking, and general business issues such as entity formation, contract

negotiation and review.

Licensing

Enforcement

Barley Snyder's liquor law attorneys are skilled in representing licensees before the PLCB in defending

Liquor Control Enforcement actions including subsequent appeals to the Court of Common Pleas and the

Commonwealth Court.

If you have a matter involving a liquor license, our team has the experience and breadth that you need.

Barley Snyder is apreferred vendor and member of thePennsylvania Licensed Beverage

andTavernAssociation (PLBTA). We are also a member of the Pennsylvania Restaurant and Lodging

Association (PRLA).
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CHAIR:

Larry C. Heim

Counsel

Tel: 717-852-4021

Email: lheim@barley.com

RELATED PROFESSIONALS:

Michelle R. Calvert Derek P. Dissinger Cathy J. Eveler

Partner Partner Paralegal

Tel: (717) 685-6480 Tel: (717) 553-1075 Tel: (717) 852-4005

Email: mcalvert@barley.com Email: ddissinger@barley.com Email: ceveler@barley.com

Jeremy D. Frey Larry C. Heim Caitlin M. Long

Partner Counsel Associate

Tel: (717) 852-4983 Tel: 717-852-4021 Tel: (610) 370-8154

Email: jfrey@barley.com Email: lheim@barley.com Email: clong@barley.com
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Charmaine E. Nyman Katelyn E. Rohrbaugh Rebecca M. Shanaman

Associate Associate Counsel

Tel: (717) 299-5205 Tel: (717) 814-5006 Tel: 717-848-0042

Email: cnyman@barley.com Email: krohrbaugh@barley.com Email: rshanaman@barley.com

Megan Ryland Tanner Paul F. Troisi

Associate Partner

Tel: (717) 996-4829 Tel: (610) 370-8129

Email: mrylandtanner@barley.com Email: ptroisi@barley.com

Liquor Law | Barley Snyder - Page 3/3


